4:00-4:05 pm
4:05-4:10 pm

4:10-4:15 pm

4:15-4:30 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

GREENSBORD

Graduate Student
Association

AGENDA
General Assembly Meeting

Thursday, November 2, 2023

NSCI 101
4:00-5:00 pm

Agenda Overview and Attendance
Welcome Message from our President
Committee Reports

Programming

Finance

Student Engagement

Video on the Academic Program Review

Forum Debriefs and Q&A



