



AGENDA
General Assembly Meeting

Thursday, November 2, 2023
NSCI 101
4:00-5:00 pm

4:00-4:05 pm	Agenda Overview and Attendance
4:05-4:10 pm	Welcome Message from our President
4:10-4:15 pm	Committee Reports <i>Programming</i> <i>Finance</i> <i>Student Engagement</i>
4:15-4:30 pm	Video on the Academic Program Review
4:30-5:00 pm	Forum Debriefs and Q&A